
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0384155 3 RAMESHWAR LAL JAT

CHHITAR MAL JAT
06:58:34:150 07:04:10:400 4 00:05:36:250 Q

2 0122458 5 SAHDEV GURJAR BANNA

RAM GURJAR
06:58:35:400 07:04:28:250 4 00:05:52:850 Q

3 0997830 7 BHEEM SINGH BASTIRAM 06:58:36:50 07:04:12:700 4 00:05:36:650 Q

4 0347394 10 RAVINDRA KUMAR CHANDRA

PAL SINGH
06:58:37:950 07:04:24:300 4 00:05:46:350 Q

5 0474830 11 JITENDRA LAKHERA

HANUMAN SAHAY
06:58:26:150 07:04:14:600 4 00:05:48:450 Q

6 0610994 12 VICKY SATBIR 06:58:26:900 07:03:34:150 4 00:05:07:250 Q

7 0153808 13 SONU KUMAR PREM PAL

SINGH
06:58:27:800 07:03:49:600 4 00:05:21:800 Q

8 0155415 15 SATYPAL SINGH DHARAM

PAL
06:58:30:50 07:04:20:600 4 00:05:50:550 Q

9 0157638 16 SHRINIWAS SINGH

RADHESHYAM SINGH
06:58:30:500 07:04:14:450 4 00:05:43:950 Q

10 0683644 17 VIKRAM SAINI PARBHATI LAL

SAINI
06:58:31:0 07:04:15:800 4 00:05:44:800 Q

11 0456338 18 RAM JI LAL SAINI CHHOTU

RAM SAINI
06:58:31:100 07:04:18:100 4 00:05:47:0 Q

12 1578544 19 NARENDRA KUMAR

BALESHWAR SINGH
06:58:31:650 07:04:21:50 4 00:05:49:400 Q

13 0205843 23 SARAJEET SINGH SHRIRAM

GURJAR
06:58:21:900 07:03:50:200 4 00:05:28:300 Q

14 0801417 24 MAHAVEER PRASAD SAINI

HANUMAN PRASAD SAINI
06:58:22:650 07:04:22:650 4 00:06:00:0 Q

15 1601305 25 PYAR SINGH GURJAR HARI

SINGH GURJAR
06:58:22:850 07:04:01:100 4 00:05:38:250 Q

16 1059852 26 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI PHOOL

CHAND SAINI
06:58:23:350 07:03:38:850 4 00:05:15:500 Q

17 0744225 27 MAHESH KUMAR SAINI 06:58:23:950 07:04:21:950 4 00:05:58:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SANWAR RAM SAINI

18 1028095 28 BALDEV SAINI SHIVPAL SAINI 06:58:24:600 07:04:23:450 4 00:05:58:850 Q

19 0470589 29 RAMSINGH SAINI MOHAN LAL

SAINI
06:58:25:50 07:04:21:150 4 00:05:56:100 Q

20 0962307 33 AWAS KUMAR VISHNU DUTT 06:58:15:850 07:03:41:450 4 00:05:25:600 Q

21 0201335 35 SUNDAR LAL SAINI

ROHITASH LAL SAINI
06:58:16:900 07:04:04:950 4 00:05:48:50 Q

22 0115246 39 SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI

LALLU LAL SAINI
06:58:19:0 07:03:37:950 4 00:05:18:950 Q

23 0328702 40 RAKESH KUMAR KHAJAN

SINGH
06:58:19:600 07:03:50:200 4 00:05:30:600 Q

24 0429632 41 RAKESH KUMAR SAMANDAR

SINGH
06:58:05:350 07:03:36:750 4 00:05:31:400 Q

25 0924308 44 ANIL KUMAR BACHCHU

SINGH
06:58:08:100 07:03:42:800 4 00:05:34:700 Q

26 0333985 45 JAI KUMAR ISHWER SINGH 06:58:10:550 07:04:06:650 4 00:05:56:100 Q

27 1712849 47 GORDHAN LAL JAT RAJPAL

SINGH JAT
06:58:11:400 07:03:52:500 4 00:05:41:100 Q

28 0620203 50 MAHESH KUMAR LAL SINGH 06:58:12:950 07:04:08:100 4 00:05:55:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0007050 51 SHYAM SUNDER KUWAR PAL 07:09:16:0 07:14:42:50 4 00:05:26:50 Q

2 0713765 56 MUKESH SAHU RAMESH

CHANDRA
07:09:20:350 07:14:51:150 4 00:05:30:800 Q

3 1530471 57 GHAN SHYAM RAM KARAN 07:09:20:700 07:14:53:100 4 00:05:32:400 Q

4 0418915 58 JITENDER KUMAR JAI SINGH 07:09:20:50 07:15:16:650 4 00:05:56:600 Q

5 0209899 59 SURESH KUMAR SWAMI

DEOKARAN SWAMI
07:09:21:950 07:15:19:650 4 00:05:57:700 Q

6 0124191 60 SANDEEP SHRAWAN KUMAR 07:09:23:600 07:15:15:0 4 00:05:51:400 Q

7 1214855 62 KRISHAN KUMAR DAYARAM 07:09:11:150 07:14:42:350 4 00:05:31:200 Q

8 1583034 63 PANKAJ SWAMI SHIV KARAN

SWAMI
07:09:11:750 07:14:37:650 4 00:05:25:900 Q

9 0955547 65 BASANT ISWAR SINGH 07:09:12:550 07:15:05:400 4 00:05:52:850 Q

10 0056011 67 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHINDER

SINGH
07:09:14:50 07:15:11:500 4 00:05:57:450 Q

11 0546044 68 RAJ KUMAR DHARAM PAL

SINGH
07:09:14:600 07:14:59:700 4 00:05:45:100 Q

12 1234853 72 KULDEEP HOSHIYAR SINGH 07:09:05:250 07:14:49:950 4 00:05:44:700 Q

13 1049257 73 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI

CHHOTA RAM SAINI
07:09:05:750 07:14:51:600 4 00:05:45:850 Q

14 1110178 74 BABU LAL YADAV PRABHATI

LAL YADAV
07:09:06:200 07:14:37:650 4 00:05:31:450 Q

15 1060506 75 ARJUN SINGH DHARJEET

SINGH
07:09:06:900 07:14:47:500 4 00:05:40:600 Q

16 0356367 76 RAJ KUMAR BHARAT SINGH 07:09:07:350 07:14:38:400 4 00:05:31:50 Q

17 0760276 77 VIKRAM SAINI MALKHAN

SAINI
07:09:07:950 07:14:46:900 4 00:05:38:950 Q

18 1589702 78 GYAN SINGH GURJAR 07:09:08:600 07:14:46:750 4 00:05:38:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



BHAGWAN SHAI GURJAR

19 0382829 79 RAJESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI P

D PRAJAPATI
07:09:09:700 07:14:58:150 4 00:05:48:450 Q

20 1339395 80 INDRAJ SINGH BHAWARIYA

PRABHATA RAM
07:09:09:950 07:14:54:250 4 00:05:44:300 Q

21 1293877 81 DEEPAK KUMAR DEVI SINGH 07:08:59:300 07:14:16:950 4 00:05:17:650 Q

22 0698535 82 MAHESH CHAND SAINI

JAGNA RAM SAINI
07:08:59:950 07:14:45:700 4 00:05:45:750 Q

23 0241167 83 SHER SINGH BAHADUR

SINGH
07:09:00:450 07:14:45:900 4 00:05:45:450 Q

24 0625807 84 VINOD KUMAR OMPARKASH 07:09:00:950 07:14:20:500 4 00:05:19:550 Q

25 1713377 87 GHANSHYAM JANGID

SUBHASH
07:09:02:650 07:14:59:400 4 00:05:56:750 Q

26 1205884 88 ISHWAR SADHURAM 07:09:03:350 07:14:45:100 4 00:05:41:750 Q

27 0619738 89 MAHESH KUMAR RAJENDER

PRASAD
07:09:03:900 07:14:59:650 4 00:05:55:750 Q

28 0665551 91 MANGAL RAMSAINI RAMHET

SAINI
07:08:52:650 07:14:18:100 4 00:05:25:450 Q

29 0790616 92 MUKESH KUMAR MALI

POORAN MAL MALI
07:08:53:250 07:14:28:750 4 00:05:35:500 Q

30 0501529 93 RAVI GURJAR GAJRAJ SINGH

GURJAR
07:08:53:750 07:14:29:700 4 00:05:35:950 Q

31 0395311 94 RAMRAJ BAHADUR SINGH 07:08:54:500 07:14:44:850 4 00:05:50:350 Q

32 0408297 95 JAISINGH MAHARAJ SINGH 07:08:55:250 07:14:29:150 4 00:05:33:900 Q

33 1298898 96 TEJ SINGH GURJAR RAJAN

SINGH
07:08:55:700 07:14:40:850 4 00:05:45:150 Q

34 1593529 100 NAVRANG LAL LICHHAMAN

RAM
07:08:59:50 07:14:24:150 4 00:05:25:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1515469 101 YOGENDRA KUMAR RAM

DAYAL
07:18:34:750 07:24:22:0 4 00:05:47:250 Q

2 0506116 102 RAGHUVEER SINGH GYASI

RAM PANWAL
07:18:34:200 07:24:15:450 4 00:05:41:250 Q

3 1017220 103 ARSAD KHAN SUBBAN KHAN 07:18:35:350 07:24:07:600 4 00:05:32:250 Q

4 0512507 106 RAHUL KUMAR MOHAN LAL 07:18:36:400 07:24:22:650 4 00:05:46:250 Q

5 1546156 107 PARDEEP JAGE RAM 07:18:36:950 07:23:46:300 4 00:05:09:350 Q

6 0092605 108 SUWALAL SAINI MAOTHU

RAM SAINI
07:18:37:900 07:24:19:200 4 00:05:41:300 Q

7 1330923 109 DEVINDRA KUMAR BABU

RAM
07:18:38:500 07:23:59:300 4 00:05:20:800 Q

8 0925260 110 ANIL KUMAR SH SATYAVIR 07:18:39:0 07:24:31:250 4 00:05:52:250 Q

9 0908656 111 ANIL JAI BHAGWAN 07:18:30:800 07:24:02:450 4 00:05:31:650 Q

10 1414542 113 HITESH KUMAR RAJVEER

SINGH
07:18:31:550 07:24:16:900 4 00:05:45:350 Q

11 1521416 115 OMBEER SINGH JASEER

SINGH
07:18:31:600 07:24:00:250 4 00:05:28:650 Q

12 0797745 117 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR

BHAGWAN SAHAY GURJAR
07:18:32:450 07:24:03:600 4 00:05:31:150 Q

13 1404908 118 HEMANT KUMAR GURJAR

NARESH KUMAR GURJAR
07:18:32:700 07:24:12:700 4 00:05:40:0 Q

14 0685210 120 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI

SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI
07:18:33:650 07:23:59:950 4 00:05:26:300 Q

15 1303400 124 HEMRAJ GURJAR RAMKARAN

GURJAR
07:18:26:700 07:24:08:150 4 00:05:41:450 Q

16 0799989 125 MUKESH KUMAR JAT

GIRDHARI JAT
07:18:27:650 07:24:22:950 4 00:05:55:300 Q

17 0413087 126 JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI

MANGI LAL SAINI
07:18:27:950 07:24:06:950 4 00:05:39:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1302851 128 DHAN SINGH SAINI BALA

PRASAD SAINI
07:18:28:700 07:24:07:500 4 00:05:38:800 Q

19 0346421 129 RAJESH KUMAR SURAJBHAN 07:18:29:650 07:24:23:550 4 00:05:53:900 Q

20 1219373 130 KRISHAN KUMAR JAYANT LAL 07:18:30:500 07:24:25:250 4 00:05:54:750 Q

21 1379182 131 HARENDRA KUMAR

KAUSHLENDRA PRASAD
07:18:18:700 07:24:15:750 4 00:05:57:50 Q

22 0665408 132 MANJEET SATYA PARKASH 07:18:19:300 07:24:05:150 4 00:05:45:850 Q

23 0335138 135 RAJ BIR PRITHVI 07:18:21:850 07:24:16:750 4 00:05:54:900 Q

24 1372727 136 HANSRAM AJMAT SINGH 07:18:22:700 07:24:12:750 4 00:05:50:50 Q

25 1304519 138 KANHAIYA LAL PANDIT RAM

BALAKPANDIT
07:18:23:600 07:24:03:0 4 00:05:39:400 Q

26 1618028 139 NITYANAND KUMAR

AWADHESH PRASAD
07:18:24:150 07:24:09:50 4 00:05:44:900 Q

27 0998769 140 ABDUL KALAM KHAN

SARFUDDIN KHAN
07:18:24:850 07:24:04:350 4 00:05:39:500 Q

28 1671776 141 GAJANAND GIRDHARI LAL 07:18:11:400 07:23:55:450 4 00:05:44:50 Q

29 0031277 142 SANJEET KUMAR RAM JI LAL 07:18:11:750 07:24:04:150 4 00:05:52:400 Q

30 0017894 143 SANDEEP KUMAR MANSHA

RAM
07:18:12:200 07:23:51:100 4 00:05:38:900 Q

31 0170408 144 SAUDAN JAGAT SINGH 07:18:12:800 07:23:54:100 4 00:05:41:300 Q

32 0673488 147 MANDROOP SINGH BIHARI

LAL
07:18:15:150 07:23:55:450 4 00:05:40:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1270025 151 KRISHAN KUMAR RAMBEER

SINGH
07:28:15:950 07:33:53:850 4 00:05:37:900 Q

2 0747210 153 VIPIN KUMAR DHRAMPAL

SINGH
07:28:17:150 07:33:27:700 4 00:05:10:550 Q

3 0172051 159 SURESH KUMAR LUHAR

BHAGAT RAM
07:28:19:250 07:34:02:500 4 00:05:43:250 Q

4 1657126 160 GYAN SINGH GOVARDHAN 07:28:19:450 07:34:09:0 4 00:05:49:550 Q

5 0435017 162 RATTIRAM GURJAR JANGALI

RAM GURJAR
07:28:11:250 07:33:50:150 4 00:05:38:900 Q

6 1545988 168 PRITAM SINGH UMRAO

SINGH
07:28:14:100 07:34:10:550 4 00:05:56:450 Q

7 0672599 172 VINIT KUMAR KRISHAN

KUMAR
07:28:05:700 07:33:27:700 4 00:05:22:0 Q

8 0613603 173 MANJEET MAMAN CHAND 07:28:05:950 07:33:56:850 4 00:05:50:900 Q

9 0745131 174 MUKESH POONIYA SATVEER 07:28:06:950 07:33:47:150 4 00:05:40:200 Q

10 1367935 176 KUNWAR SINGH CHARAN

SINGH
07:28:07:950 07:33:38:650 4 00:05:30:700 Q

11 1248191 178 DINESH KUMAR HARI OM

VERMA
07:28:09:100 07:33:54:100 4 00:05:45:0 Q

12 0084935 181 SUDHEER KUMAR YADAV

SHISH RAM
07:27:58:850 07:33:51:450 4 00:05:52:600 Q

13 1350133 182 LALIT KUMAR BUDHRAM 07:27:59:300 07:33:27:750 4 00:05:28:450 Q

14 1411624 183 KRISHNA KUMAR NAHAR

SINGH
07:27:59:750 07:33:54:600 4 00:05:54:850 Q

15 1029680 186 CHHAGAN LAL SAINI

RAMKHILARI
07:28:02:300 07:33:49:350 4 00:05:47:50 Q

16 0148466 187 SHEVAR CHAND SAINI

MURALI DAHR SAINI
07:28:02:750 07:33:38:400 4 00:05:35:650 Q

17 0429610 189 RAKESH YADAV PRABHU 07:28:03:800 07:33:47:150 4 00:05:43:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



NATH YADAV

18 0736883 190 VIJAY KUMAR GURJAR AMAR

SINGH GURJAR
07:28:04:600 07:33:46:400 4 00:05:41:800 Q

19 0140649 191 SANWAL RAM POONA RAM 07:27:51:950 07:33:51:850 4 00:05:59:900 Q

20 0617793 196 MD JASIM UDDIN MD WASIM

UDDIN
07:27:55:300 07:33:45:200 4 00:05:49:900 Q

21 0346951 199 JAIBIR SINGH ROHTASH

SINGH
07:27:57:300 07:33:45:800 4 00:05:48:500 Q

22 0510577 200 RAMBAKSH YADAV

CHHOTLAL YADAV
07:27:58:350 07:33:44:150 4 00:05:45:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0525748 202 RAHEESH KHAN BABU KHAN 07:38:57:800 07:44:51:250 4 00:05:53:450 Q

2 0318656 203 RAVI KUMAR UDAY SINGH 07:38:57:900 07:44:27:950 4 00:05:30:50 Q

3 0330390 204 RASHED ALI AYYUB ALI 07:38:58:750 07:44:44:250 4 00:05:45:500 Q

4 1269218 205 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

BRAHAM SINGH
07:38:59:200 07:44:45:450 4 00:05:46:250 Q

5 1356470 206 KIRSHAN MAMAN SINGH 07:38:59:800 07:44:44:600 4 00:05:44:800 Q

6 0958331 207 AJIT SINGH DHARM SINGH 07:39:00:250 07:44:40:500 4 00:05:40:250 Q

7 0748012 208 VIJAY PANCHAL SUKHBIR

SINGH
07:39:00:950 07:44:34:50 4 00:05:33:100 Q

8 1091334 209 ANIL KUMAR SAINI KIRPAL

SINGH
07:39:01:300 07:45:00:500 4 00:05:59:200 Q

9 1568648 213 GAUTAM SATYA PRAKASH 07:38:52:0 07:44:27:900 4 00:05:35:900 Q

10 1228462 214 INDRAPAL SINGH RAJVEER

SINGH
07:38:52:800 07:44:35:450 4 00:05:42:650 Q

11 1286112 215 LALIT YADAV JAGDISH

YADAV
07:38:54:150 07:44:52:950 4 00:05:58:800 Q

12 0345574 218 RAJESH KUMAR RAMESH

KUMAR
07:38:55:800 07:44:46:400 4 00:05:50:600 Q

13 0301509 219 RAHUL HARI RAM 07:38:57:50 07:44:44:250 4 00:05:47:200 Q

14 1103964 220 AIYAB KHAN GUTTI KHAN 07:38:57:0 07:44:43:550 4 00:05:46:550 Q

15 0933673 222 ANIL KUMAR SATYABIR 07:38:45:450 07:44:29:800 4 00:05:44:350 Q

16 1302591 223 DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAGA

DHANRAJ JAGA
07:38:45:850 07:44:31:450 4 00:05:45:600 Q

17 0049971 225 SUNNY KUMAR BALBIR

SINGH
07:38:47:650 07:44:31:600 4 00:05:43:950 Q

18 0775207 228 MAHESH CHAND KUMHAR 07:38:49:150 07:44:37:500 4 00:05:48:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



LEELARAM KUMHAR

19 1116102 229 ASHOK KUMAR SWAMI

MOOLCHAND SWAMI
07:38:49:600 07:44:17:50 4 00:05:27:450 Q

20 1281226 231 DAN SINGH GURJAR

BHAROSI LAL GURJAR
07:38:38:50 07:44:02:900 4 00:05:24:850 Q

21 0523720 232 RAJMAL GURJAR RATIRAM

GURJAR
07:38:38:750 07:44:37:850 4 00:05:59:100 Q

22 0099304 233 SUBHASH CHAND PRABHATI

LAL
07:38:39:50 07:44:17:550 4 00:05:38:500 Q

23 0693012 236 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SHIV

PAL RAM
07:38:41:0 07:44:35:50 4 00:05:54:50 Q

24 1694934 237 PRAKASH KUMAWAT MALI

RAM KUMAWAT
07:38:41:600 07:44:35:350 4 00:05:53:750 Q

25 1544215 238 YOGESH KUMAR MAHENDER

KUMAR
07:38:42:50 07:44:20:500 4 00:05:38:450 Q

26 0741674 239 MANISH KUMAR MATU RAM

SAINI
07:38:42:600 07:44:18:350 4 00:05:35:750 Q

27 0726860 240 VIKASH KUMAR LACHCHHU

RAM
07:38:43:50 07:44:16:350 4 00:05:33:300 Q

28 1501975 244 PARDEEP HARIKISHAN 07:38:34:450 07:43:44:0 4 00:05:09:550 Q

29 0773133 245 VISHNU KUMAR SAINI

KISHORI LAL SAINI
07:38:34:950 07:44:27:350 4 00:05:52:400 Q

30 0672744 246 MAHESH KUMAR NEHRA RAM

KUMAR NEHRA
07:38:35:150 07:44:30:800 4 00:05:55:650 Q

31 0492169 247 RAJENDRA PRASAD YOGI

RAMCHANDRA YOGI
07:38:35:650 07:44:17:650 4 00:05:42:0 Q

32 1286075 248 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

YADAV MITHTHAN LAL
07:38:36:0 07:44:32:400 4 00:05:56:400 Q

33 0391715 249 JITENDRA KUMAR GURJAR

HANUMAN SAHAI GURJAR
07:38:36:300 07:44:01:700 4 00:05:25:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1539250 252 YOGENDER OMVIR 07:50:09:0 07:55:46:0 4 00:05:37:0 Q

2 1532976 256 NARPAL JAGRAM 07:50:10:650 07:55:48:300 4 00:05:37:650 Q

3 0662602 257 MUKESH KUMHAR KANARAM

KUMHAR
07:50:11:900 07:55:46:50 4 00:05:34:150 Q

4 1309132 259 KAILASH CHAND

CHOUDHARY DALLA RAM JAT
07:50:12:650 07:55:54:600 4 00:05:41:950 Q

5 0715406 263 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV

SATYAVIR SINGH YADAV
07:50:04:300 07:55:30:350 4 00:05:26:50 Q

6 0534937 265 RAHUL KUMAR GIRDHARI LAL 07:50:05:150 07:55:23:650 4 00:05:18:500 Q

7 0984593 266 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

RAMSINGH YADAV
07:50:05:950 07:55:53:400 4 00:05:47:450 Q

8 0053921 273 SATISH KUMAR BALWAN

SINGH
07:49:59:800 07:55:28:450 4 00:05:28:650 Q

9 1330190 275 KAMLESH KUMAR KANA RAM 07:50:00:900 07:55:35:150 4 00:05:34:250 Q

10 1296994 278 DEEPAK JOGI GOPAL SINGH 07:50:02:150 07:55:41:200 4 00:05:39:50 Q

11 0994327 279 BHEEM SINGH JOGI UNKAR

JORI
07:50:02:450 07:55:38:500 4 00:05:36:50 Q

12 1595034 281 NARENDRA KUMAR PRATAP

RAM
07:49:52:850 07:55:24:850 4 00:05:32:0 Q

13 0712758 282 VEER SINGH GURJAR

POORAN SINGH
07:49:53:500 07:55:22:300 4 00:05:28:800 Q

14 0632452 284 MAMCHAND ROSHAN LAL 07:49:54:550 07:55:27:150 4 00:05:32:600 Q

15 0086865 286 SHER SINGH YADAV

BAJARANG SINGH YADAV
07:49:56:350 07:55:19:350 4 00:05:23:0 Q

16 0905580 287 AMIT KUMAR SURENDRA

KUMAR
07:49:57:50 07:55:46:550 4 00:05:49:500 Q

17 1201183 288 KRISHAN KUMAR SATBEER 07:49:57:450 07:55:23:0 4 00:05:25:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0317791 290 JASVINDER KUMAR DEV RAJ 07:49:58:800 07:55:39:150 4 00:05:40:350 Q

19 1365220 295 TEJARAM HEERARAM 07:49:50:50 07:55:22:750 4 00:05:32:700 Q

20 1293648 296 DEVI LAL GURJAR RAM

SAHAYA GURJAR
07:49:50:300 07:55:26:250 4 00:05:35:950 Q

21 0802944 298 VIKRAM SINGH RAJKUMAR 07:49:51:350 07:55:27:850 4 00:05:36:500 Q

22 1236108 299 DINESH BIJENDER SINGH 07:49:52:100 07:55:25:550 4 00:05:33:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0455421 301 JAGADISH CHAHAR DOULAT

RAM CHAHAR
08:01:23:850 08:07:00:150 4 00:05:36:300 Q

2 0234340 303 SANJAYA KUMAR ATAR

SINGH
08:01:24:700 08:07:20:550 4 00:05:55:850 Q

3 0690758 304 VISHNU DEV KUMAR RAJ DEV

PRASAD
08:01:25:450 08:07:19:350 4 00:05:53:900 Q

4 1594239 306
PRAKASH CHAND

DHAKHARWAL RAMCHANDRA

DHAKHARWAL

08:01:26:350 08:07:13:750 4 00:05:47:400 Q

5 0137378 307 SANDEEP KUMAR SHREE

RAJARAM
08:01:27:250 08:07:09:850 4 00:05:42:600 Q

6 0710112 308 MINTOO RAMNIWAS 08:01:27:750 08:07:21:0 4 00:05:53:250 Q

7 0395062 313 RAJ KUMAR SHISH RAM 08:01:19:500 08:06:52:800 4 00:05:33:300 Q

8 1584522 316 PRAHLAD SAHAI JAT RAM

LAL JAT
08:01:21:350 08:06:56:150 4 00:05:34:800 Q

9 0507476 321 JITENDRA KUMAR RAJ

BAHADUR
08:01:12:800 08:07:08:750 4 00:05:55:950 Q

10 0051349 322 SATISH CHANDRA RAMHANS 08:01:13:150 08:07:11:50 4 00:05:57:900 Q

11 0182193 328 SUBHASH KUMAR SANTIRAM

SINGH
08:01:16:650 08:06:50:850 4 00:05:34:200 Q

12 0519042 331 RAVINDRA KUMAR

MAHAVEER PRASAD
08:01:04:900 08:06:55:250 4 00:05:50:350 Q

13 0202998 332 SUDESH KUMAR SUKHBEER

SINGH
08:01:05:550 08:06:59:300 4 00:05:53:750 Q

14 1548711 333 PANKAJ SUKHBIR SINGH 08:01:06:550 08:06:48:50 4 00:05:41:500 Q

15 1046174 335 ARJUN SINGH SHIV CHARAN

SINGH
08:01:08:700 08:06:52:350 4 00:05:43:650 Q

16 0611045 336 MANOJ KUMAR JEL SINGH 08:01:10:150 08:06:46:450 4 00:05:36:300 Q

17 0514136 341 JITENDRA KUMAR 08:00:59:450 08:06:51:300 4 00:05:51:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



MAHENDRA SINGH

18 0192430 342 SUNESH KUMAR SHIV

BACHAN
08:01:00:100 08:06:31:700 4 00:05:31:600 Q

19 0445770 345 RAJ KUMAR SINGA RAM 08:01:01:450 08:06:33:550 4 00:05:32:100 Q

20 1237650 346 HIMMAT SINGH YADAV VED

PRAKASH YADAV
08:01:01:900 08:06:35:850 4 00:05:33:950 Q

21 1022935 348 AJAY KUMAR ONKAR NATH 08:01:03:600 08:06:58:250 4 00:05:54:650 Q

22 0193472 349 SUNIL PRASAD KUSHWAHA

BASUDEO PRASAD
08:01:04:150 08:07:03:950 4 00:05:59:800 Q

23 1304624 350 KAMAL SINGH TEJARAM 08:01:04:500 08:06:17:650 4 00:05:13:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0945575 352 ANIL KUMAR TARA CHAND 08:12:09:850 08:17:35:200 4 00:05:25:350 Q

2 0245520 354 SIYA RAM YADAV LAXMI

NARAYAN
08:12:10:550 08:18:10:0 4 00:05:59:450 Q

3 0478928 356 JITENDRA PAL SINGH

DEVENDRA SINGH
08:12:11:400 08:17:45:350 4 00:05:33:950 Q

4 1133444 357 AMIT KUMAR LEKHRAJ SINGH 08:12:12:0 08:18:07:600 4 00:05:55:600 Q

5 0666003 360 VED PRAKASH SOMVANSI

PURAN MEL
08:12:13:500 08:18:01:550 4 00:05:48:50 Q

6 1301173 363 DEVI LAL DHAKHARWAL

SARDARMAL DHAKARWAL
08:12:05:450 08:17:52:300 4 00:05:46:850 Q

7 0542246 364 JITENDRA KUMAR RAM

NIWAS
08:12:05:900 08:17:40:450 4 00:05:34:550 Q

8 0109377 366 SUGAR SINGH RAMESH

CHAND
08:12:06:550 08:17:44:750 4 00:05:38:200 Q

9 1669212 368 PRADEEP KUMAR KUMHAR

OM PRAKASH KUMHAR
08:12:07:500 08:17:50:300 4 00:05:42:800 Q

10 0753154 369 VIJAY KUMAR SHANKAR

PANDIT
08:12:07:850 08:17:31:50 4 00:05:23:200 Q

11 0146137 371 SUNIL KUMAR KARMBIR

SINGH
08:11:59:150 08:17:39:650 4 00:05:40:500 Q

12 1532786 373 PREM NATH SHRI NATH 08:11:59:850 08:17:50:650 4 00:05:50:800 Q

13 1502955 374 NITYENDRA RAO HOLKER

BISHAN SWARUP
08:12:00:350 08:17:49:350 4 00:05:49:0 Q

14 0782276 375 MANOJ KUMAR NEHRA

SHEESH RAM NEHRA
08:12:00:750 08:17:47:450 4 00:05:46:700 Q

15 0130672 376 SUDHIR KUMAR SANTRAM 08:12:01:350 08:17:44:0 4 00:05:42:650 Q

16 0703505 377 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI

JHABAR MAL SAINI
08:12:01:650 08:18:00:900 4 00:05:59:250 Q

17 0690407 378 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 08:12:02:150 08:17:45:150 4 00:05:43:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



LALCHAND

18 1008339 379 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI

POORAN MAL SAINI
08:12:02:950 08:17:58:550 4 00:05:55:600 Q

19 0441174 381 JANGID JITENDRA OM

PRAKASH
08:11:52:700 08:17:47:850 4 00:05:55:150 Q

20 0056191 382 SANDEEP SINGH MOHAN

SINGH
08:11:53:300 08:16:55:650 4 00:05:02:350 Q

21 0084903 383 SUNIL KUMAR DAYA NAND 08:11:53:650 08:17:29:850 4 00:05:36:200 Q

22 1249476 385 DEEPAK KUMAR JAI

BHAGWAN
08:11:54:850 08:17:45:600 4 00:05:50:750 Q

23 0673233 386 MANOJ KUMAR MLARAM

GURJAR
08:11:55:750 08:17:42:0 4 00:05:46:250 Q

24 1072713 387 BANE SINGH JAT SRAVAN

RAM JAT
08:11:56:300 08:17:30:750 4 00:05:34:450 Q

25 1355933 389 KRISHNBHARATI ROSHAN

BHARTI
08:11:58:350 08:17:48:950 4 00:05:50:600 Q

26 1628404 390 YOGENDRA SINGH RAM

KUMAR
08:11:58:350 08:17:36:400 4 00:05:38:50 Q

27 0399901 391 JITENDAR YADAV RAJA RAM

YADAV
08:11:47:200 08:17:30:250 4 00:05:43:50 Q

28 1709425 392 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV LALA

RAM YADAV
08:11:47:800 08:17:43:50 4 00:05:55:250 Q

29 0687792 393 MAHAVEER YADAV GANPAT

LAL YADAV
08:11:48:350 08:17:11:750 4 00:05:23:400 Q

30 0435448 394 RAVI KUMAR MAHAK SINGH 08:11:48:950 08:17:34:450 4 00:05:45:500 Q

31 1114209 397 BRIJ MOHAN JANDU RAM LAL

JANDU
08:11:50:550 08:17:34:0 4 00:05:43:450 Q

32 1281780 398 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

YADAV PARSHURAM YADAV
08:11:51:250 08:17:48:800 4 00:05:57:550 Q

33 0120147 399 SUMIT HAWA SINGH 08:11:51:150 08:17:27:600 4 00:05:36:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1065430 403 ANIL KUMAR MAN SINGH 08:22:18:650 08:28:12:800 4 00:05:54:150 Q

2 0669414 404 VINOD KUMAR VISHAMBHAR

DAYAL
08:22:18:950 08:27:27:300 4 00:05:08:350 Q

3 1209298 405 DUSHYANT LEELA RAM 08:22:19:250 08:27:46:800 4 00:05:27:550 Q

4 0792495 406 VINOD KUMAR GURJAR LAL

CHAND GURJAR
08:22:19:750 08:27:44:450 4 00:05:24:700 Q

5 0243143 408 SUBHASH CHAND JAI SINGH 08:22:20:850 08:28:04:700 4 00:05:43:850 Q

6 0325020 412 RAVINDER KUMAR BABU

RAM
08:22:12:700 08:28:00:550 4 00:05:47:850 Q

7 0936888 414 CHIMAN ALL OM PARKASH 08:22:13:550 08:27:42:350 4 00:05:28:800 Q

8 0693658 420 MUKESH KUMAR UPENDRA

MANDAL
08:22:17:200 08:28:11:150 4 00:05:53:950 Q

9 1123525 422 ARVIND SIKANDAR PRITAM

KUMAR
08:22:07:100 08:28:04:150 4 00:05:57:50 Q

10 0793065 423 VIKASH KUMAR SHISH RAM 08:22:07:250 08:27:35:450 4 00:05:28:200 Q

11 0947526 424 CHHOTELAL RAM MEHAR 08:22:08:0 08:27:52:900 4 00:05:44:900 Q

12 0192764 425 SUNIL CHAUDHARY JAGDISH

PRASAD
08:22:08:650 08:27:52:400 4 00:05:43:750 Q

13 0762826 426 MOOL CHAND PRABHU

DAYAL
08:22:08:950 08:27:29:650 4 00:05:20:700 Q

14 1552605 427 NEERAJ KUMAR RAMNIWAS

ROHELLA
08:22:09:150 08:27:44:900 4 00:05:35:750 Q

15 0747837 431 VIKASH KUMAR RANDHIR

SINGH
08:22:00:650 08:27:52:0 4 00:05:51:350 Q

16 0758754 433 MAHESH SINGH GURJAR

GANGA LAHARI
08:22:01:650 08:27:50:450 4 00:05:48:800 Q

17 1254274 436 DAYANAND LALCHAND 08:22:03:200 08:27:32:250 4 00:05:29:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1633577 438 PHOOL CHAND GURJAR

BIRDU RAM GURJAR
08:22:04:400 08:27:38:50 4 00:05:33:650 Q

19 1238552 439 DHANPAT MANOHAR LAL 08:22:05:350 08:27:54:100 4 00:05:48:750 Q

20 1349690 441 HANUMAN JAT KISHAN LAL

JAT
08:21:55:0 08:27:12:250 4 00:05:17:250 Q

21 0144349 445 SACHIN KUMAR RAJENDRA

KUMAR
08:21:57:0 08:27:40:200 4 00:05:43:200 Q

22 0726545 448 MOOL CHAND RANWA

BHINWA RAM
08:21:58:200 08:27:46:800 4 00:05:48:600 Q

23 0951612 450 BIJENDER KUMAR SATVIR

SINGH
08:21:59:600 08:27:40:450 4 00:05:40:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0636922 452 VIPIN KUMAR SATYA PAL

SINGH
08:32:10:450 08:37:43:400 4 00:05:32:950 Q

2 1597225 453 GOVERDHAN YADAV

GANESH LAL YADAV
08:32:10:900 08:37:49:50 4 00:05:38:150 Q

3 1363783 454
LOKESH SINGH SHEKHAWAT

GIRDHARI SINGH

SHEKHAWAT

08:32:11:700 08:37:47:550 4 00:05:35:850 Q

4 0123181 455 SANTOSH KUMAR SWAMI

PRAHALAD DAS SWAMI
08:32:12:150 08:37:50:650 4 00:05:38:500 Q

5 0495233 456 JITENDRA KUMAR MOHAN

LAL
08:32:12:600 08:37:44:550 4 00:05:31:950 Q

6 1616269 457 GANESH RAM JAT GHEESA

RAM
08:32:13:200 08:37:43:100 4 00:05:29:900 Q

7 1612964 460 NEMI CHAND SAINI NATHU

RAM SAINI
08:32:14:250 08:38:14:250 4 00:06:00:0 Q

8 0393199 462 RAJU CHOUDHARY UDDA

RAM TETARWAL
08:32:04:250 08:37:43:800 4 00:05:39:550 Q

9 0695701 463 VIJAY KUMAR DHAYAL

MANGAL CHAND JAT
08:32:05:500 08:37:52:450 4 00:05:46:950 Q

10 0529779 465 JITENDRA BAJROLIYA

KUNDAN MAL
08:32:06:400 08:37:58:650 4 00:05:52:250 Q

11 1287345 469 DEENDAYAL YADAV KALISH

CHAND YADAV
08:32:08:850 08:37:40:600 4 00:05:31:750 Q

12 0333224 471 RAHUL LALIT KUMAR 08:31:58:750 08:37:36:950 4 00:05:38:200 Q

13 1202667 473 DEEPAK KUMAR SHONATH

SINGH
08:31:59:750 08:37:37:550 4 00:05:37:800 Q

14 0608513 475 MOHD ARIF KHAN MOHD

RAFI
08:32:00:350 08:37:42:800 4 00:05:42:450 Q

15 1515948 477 NAYEEM AKHTAR

SAMYADEEN
08:32:01:550 08:37:42:350 4 00:05:40:800 Q

16 0728897 479 MAKHAN LAL SAINI 08:32:02:450 08:37:34:900 4 00:05:32:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI

17 0721977 480 VIKASH KUMAR JANGIR

AMAR SINGH
08:32:03:250 08:37:57:650 4 00:05:54:400 Q

18 0434109 482 JITENDRA MALI TULSI RAM

MALI
08:31:53:300 08:37:47:350 4 00:05:54:50 Q

19 1530383 483 GYANENDRA SINGH RANVIR

SINGH
08:31:53:900 08:37:47:500 4 00:05:53:600 Q

20 1217792 484 KRISHAN KUMAR RAM

KARAN
08:31:54:750 08:37:52:600 4 00:05:57:850 Q

21 0777741 488 VINOD KUMAR MATHURA

DAS
08:31:56:900 08:37:30:50 4 00:05:33:150 Q

22 0445760 489 JANAK SINGH SAINI BHULLI

RAM SAINI
08:31:57:250 08:37:48:250 4 00:05:51:0 Q

23 0042611 490 SANDEEP KUMAR PAWAN

KUMAR
08:31:57:900 08:37:42:950 4 00:05:45:50 Q

24 1631103 493 NAVAL SINGH RAJPUT

RADHASHARAN RAJPUT
08:31:48:350 08:37:30:600 4 00:05:42:250 Q

25 0430747 498 RISHIRAJ GURJAR CHHOTOO

GURJAR
08:31:51:250 08:37:48:50 4 00:05:56:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1707378 501 PRABHU RAM NARAN RAM 08:42:29:300 08:48:10:50 4 00:05:40:750 Q

2 1534865 503 GURMEJ MAMCHAND 08:42:30:250 08:48:25:200 4 00:05:54:950 Q

3 0723159 504 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV

JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV
08:42:30:850 08:48:25:700 4 00:05:54:850 Q

4 0662799 505 VIJAY SINGH GURJAR

BHONRI LAL
08:42:30:700 08:48:15:200 4 00:05:44:500 Q

5 0531497 506 RAHUL KUMAR RAMKISHAN 08:42:31:250 08:48:12:0 4 00:05:40:750 Q

6 0955703 508 BABLU DAYAL SINGH 08:42:32:300 08:47:52:0 4 00:05:19:700 Q

7 1619270 509 UPENDRA KUMAR

DHARAMPAL
08:42:33:250 08:48:18:600 4 00:05:45:350 Q

8 0420128 510 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAJ

KUMAR
08:42:33:550 08:48:15:500 4 00:05:41:950 Q

9 1349348 511 TARA CHAND CHOUDHARY

CL CHOUDHARY
08:42:24:850 08:48:08:750 4 00:05:43:900 Q

10 0114582 512 SATYENDRA KUMAR KHATI

AMICHAND KHATI
08:42:25:350 08:48:18:750 4 00:05:53:400 Q

11 0200291 513 SUBHODH KUMAR

DUDHESHWAR PRASAD
08:42:25:550 08:48:11:600 4 00:05:46:50 Q

12 0483840 515 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAINI

BODU RAM SAINI
08:42:26:750 08:48:03:600 4 00:05:36:850 Q

13 0984737 517 BABLU MATHUR HIRA LAL 08:42:27:900 08:48:18:150 4 00:05:50:250 Q

14 1283531 522 DINESH KUMAR BRIJ LAL 08:42:19:50 08:48:04:950 4 00:05:45:900 Q

15 1331335 523 DILAWAR AAD RAM 08:42:19:600 08:48:09:600 4 00:05:50:0 Q

16 0647101 525 MAHRBAAN MOHD YAMIN

AHAMAD
08:42:20:400 08:48:14:150 4 00:05:53:750 Q

17 0719095 526 VIKAS PURI JAGENDRA PAL 08:42:21:250 08:48:03:0 4 00:05:41:750 Q

18 1246411 531 KARANVEER PAL OM 08:42:12:950 08:47:57:150 4 00:05:44:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PRAKASH

19 0108969 534 SITA RAM REWANTA RAM 08:42:14:550 08:48:07:50 4 00:05:52:500 Q

20 1405458 535 DEVMANI SHIVMURTI SHIV

MURTI
08:42:15:50 08:47:52:950 4 00:05:37:900 Q

21 0545974 536 JITENDRA KUMAR BURNWAL

BHUNESHWAR MODI
08:42:15:350 08:48:10:800 4 00:05:55:450 Q

22 0446571 539 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR 08:42:16:850 08:48:00:50 4 00:05:43:200 Q

23 0165881 540 SUNIL KUMAR LAKSHMI

PRASAD YADAV
08:42:17:550 08:48:11:300 4 00:05:53:750 Q

24 0414064 541 RAMROOP PRAJAPATI

GAINDALAL PRAJAPATI
08:42:06:750 08:47:55:750 4 00:05:49:0 Q

25 0463644 542 RAJENDER SINGH DARSHAN

SINGH
08:42:07:450 08:48:03:850 4 00:05:56:400 Q

26 1146600 543 AMAR SINGH SITA RAM 08:42:07:900 08:47:45:850 4 00:05:37:950 Q

27 0424254 547 RAMPRAVESH VERMA

KANHAIYA VERMA
08:42:10:50 08:47:39:150 4 00:05:29:100 Q

28 0955283 548 CHAMAN LAL SAINI RAJPAL

SAINI
08:42:10:800 08:47:49:50 4 00:05:38:250 Q

29 1001854 550 ANIL RAI CHANEDRABHAN

RAI
08:42:12:0 08:48:06:650 4 00:05:54:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1114492 552 ANIL KUMAR NAURANG

SINGH
08:52:40:200 08:58:19:700 4 00:05:39:500 Q

2 1536570 553 NITIN RAWAL SHAM SINGH 08:52:40:850 08:58:14:150 4 00:05:33:300 Q

3 0907282 554 AZAD RAWAL KRISHAN PAL 08:52:41:350 08:58:33:250 4 00:05:51:900 Q

4 0781122 556 MOOLCHAND SWAMI SULTAN

DAS SWAMI
08:52:42:200 08:58:18:300 4 00:05:36:100 Q

5 0348209 557 RAJIV KUMAR RAM

SAWROOP
08:52:42:650 08:58:30:50 4 00:05:47:400 Q

6 0651887 558 MANPAL SINGH CHOUHAN

ROSHAN LAL CHOUHAN
08:52:43:150 08:58:20:800 4 00:05:37:650 Q

7 1536182 559 GHANSHYAM KIRORI LAL 08:52:43:550 08:58:40:250 4 00:05:56:700 Q

8 1215344 561 LALA MANGU RAM 08:52:34:250 08:58:02:750 4 00:05:28:500 Q

9 1325877 562 LALA RAM YADAV KALU RAM

YADAV
08:52:34:600 08:58:10:50 4 00:05:35:450 Q

10 0723019 563 MAHESH KUMAR YADAV

MURLI DHAR YADAV
08:52:35:150 08:58:28:400 4 00:05:53:250 Q

11 1616496 564 GANESH RAM GAINA

SANWAR MAL
08:52:35:800 08:58:01:100 4 00:05:25:300 Q

12 0631261 565 VIKRAM KUMAR RAM MEHAR 08:52:36:100 08:58:14:350 4 00:05:38:250 Q

13 0623588 566 MANDEEP CHAUDHARY

LAKHMI CHAND
08:52:36:600 08:58:30:900 4 00:05:54:300 Q

14 0338463 567 RAM MEHAR RAMPHAL 08:52:37:200 08:58:03:150 4 00:05:25:950 Q

15 0337045 568 RAKESH KUMAR SATPAL

SINGH
08:52:37:500 08:58:04:50 4 00:05:26:550 Q

16 1317983 575 DALEEP KUMAWAT MADAN

LAL
08:52:30:900 08:58:09:600 4 00:05:38:700 Q

17 0726445 576 MAHENDRA SINGH SHER

SINGH
08:52:31:450 08:58:17:300 4 00:05:45:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1252650 577 KRISHAN KUMAR AMAR

SINGH
08:52:31:750 08:58:12:550 4 00:05:40:800 Q

19 0403562 578 RAMABTAR SINGH NIRBHAY

SINGH
08:52:32:350 08:58:20:200 4 00:05:47:850 Q

20 0159411 580 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

HETRAM
08:52:34:0 08:58:17:50 4 00:05:43:50 Q

21 0419579 582 JEETRAM YADAV TARA

CHAND YADAV
08:52:22:550 08:58:09:200 4 00:05:46:650 Q

22 0185487 585 SUNIL PANCHAL MADAN PAL

SINGH
08:52:24:350 08:58:11:500 4 00:05:47:150 Q

23 0239379 587 SANJAY KUMAR RANBEER 08:52:25:650 08:58:19:450 4 00:05:53:800 Q

24 0695590 590 VIJENDRA KUMAR MURARI

LAL
08:52:28:300 08:58:26:350 4 00:05:58:50 Q

25 1619442 591 NARENDER KUMAR KIRORI

MAL
08:52:15:350 08:57:31:400 4 00:05:16:50 Q

26 1048642 599 AJIT SINGH KARAN SINGH 08:52:20:900 08:58:12:950 4 00:05:52:50 Q

27 1276665 600 LALIT KUMAR RATI RAM 08:52:20:950 08:57:43:100 4 00:05:22:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1657094 601 G SUKUMAR M GURUSAMY 09:02:57:850 09:08:31:750 4 00:05:33:900 Q

2 0303815 604 RAJESH KUMAR BHALLE

SINGH
09:02:59:700 09:08:40:550 4 00:05:40:850 Q

3 0950990 605 BAJRANG RANVIRA SINGH 09:03:00:0 09:08:39:750 4 00:05:39:750 Q

4 0407475 606 JAGDISH PRASAD YOGI

LAXMAN YOGI
09:03:00:550 09:08:52:500 4 00:05:51:950 Q

5 0943224 608 BASANT YADAV TULSI YADAV 09:03:02:150 09:08:26:350 4 00:05:24:200 Q

6 0084526 609 SUNIL KUMAR JAI SINGH 09:03:02:50 09:08:46:900 4 00:05:44:850 Q

7 1703012 615 GOPAL PRAJAPAT BHAGWAN

SAHAI PRAJAPAT
09:02:54:150 09:08:45:450 4 00:05:51:300 Q

8 1238204 618 DEEP KUMAR SOHAN SINGH 09:02:55:400 09:08:32:650 4 00:05:37:250 Q

9 0629627 619 VINOD KUMAR KARAN SINGH 09:02:56:50 09:08:34:800 4 00:05:38:750 Q

10 0525046 622 RAM KARAN YADAV KALU

RAM YADAV
09:02:47:200 09:08:41:450 4 00:05:54:250 Q

11 0003642 623 SUMIT GIRI SHEKHAR GIRI 09:02:47:550 09:08:27:800 4 00:05:40:250 Q

12 1641124 624 OMPRAKASH JAT JAYPAL 09:02:48:150 09:08:33:750 4 00:05:45:600 Q

13 0991357 625 BHAGCHAND KUMABHKAR

RAM SWAROOP
09:02:48:600 09:08:13:550 4 00:05:24:950 Q

14 0664763 626 VIKRAM KUMAR JOGI

RAMESHWAR PRASAD JOGI
09:02:49:150 09:07:59:950 4 00:05:10:800 Q

15 0760948 627 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV

BABU LAL YADAV
09:02:50:0 09:08:39:650 4 00:05:49:650 Q

16 1316996 628 KHAJU KHAN ALLADDIN

SHAH
09:02:50:600 09:08:21:950 4 00:05:31:350 Q

17 0410101 630 JEETRAM CHAUDHARY

SITARAM CHAUDHARY
09:02:51:650 09:08:34:600 4 00:05:42:950 Q

18 0379396 632 ROOPKUMAR BEGRAJ SINGH 09:02:42:150 09:08:28:550 4 00:05:46:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1241231 634 KAPIL DEV ROHILLA LALA

RAM ROHILLA
09:02:43:550 09:08:27:250 4 00:05:43:700 Q

20 1235281 635 KRISHAN KUMAR RUPCHAND 09:02:43:850 09:08:31:150 4 00:05:47:300 Q

21 0316697 637 RANBIR SINGH DHARAM

SINGH
09:02:44:450 09:08:36:450 4 00:05:52:0 Q

22 1100896 638 CHANDAN BADAN SINGH 09:02:45:50 09:08:25:400 4 00:05:40:350 Q

23 0223996 639 SANDEEP SUKHBIR SINGH 09:02:45:800 09:08:36:800 4 00:05:51:0 Q

24 0024831 640 SUNNY SAINI SUBHASH

CHAND
09:02:46:450 09:08:39:950 4 00:05:53:500 Q

25 0603897 644 VINOD KUMAR RAMKARAN 09:02:35:250 09:08:04:850 4 00:05:29:600 Q

26 0660574 645 MUKESH KUMAR NAGAR

HEMRAN NAGAR
09:02:34:650 09:08:20:900 4 00:05:46:250 Q

27 1300656 650 BALVINDER SINGH IKBAL

SINGH
09:02:39:200 09:08:36:500 4 00:05:57:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1606991 653 OMPRAKASH SAINI GANGA

SAHAI SAINI
09:22:59:300 09:28:52:400 4 00:05:53:100 Q

2 1539521 654 YOGESH KUMAR MUNI RAM 09:22:59:750 09:28:33:850 4 00:05:34:100 Q

3 1396028 655
TARA CHAND PRAJAPATI

KALYAN SAHAYAN

PRAJAPATI

09:23:00:100 09:28:36:100 4 00:05:36:0 Q

4 0301240 657 JASWANT KUMAR PREM PAL 09:23:02:650 09:28:54:150 4 00:05:51:500 Q

5 1233586 658 DHANESH KUMAR LILURAM 09:23:02:50 09:28:51:200 4 00:05:49:150 Q

6 1365580 659 DAULAT RAM SONI GOVIND

RAM SONI
09:23:02:650 09:28:32:950 4 00:05:30:300 Q

7 0971790 664 ANUJ KUMAR VEDPAL 09:22:53:850 09:28:31:900 4 00:05:38:50 Q

8 0097716 665 SALIM KHAN AASIN KHAN 09:22:54:450 09:28:42:450 4 00:05:48:0 Q

9 0096881 666 SUNDER SINGH YADAV LEKH

RAM YADAV
09:22:55:350 09:28:31:150 4 00:05:35:800 Q

10 1338534 667 HOSHIYAR SINGH UDAMI

RAM
09:22:56:150 09:28:44:750 4 00:05:48:600 Q

11 1048888 668 CHAINA RAM NARAYAN RAM 09:22:56:900 09:28:38:900 4 00:05:42:0 Q

12 0135226 671 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

HANUMAN SAHAY SHARMA
09:22:47:50 09:28:41:600 4 00:05:54:550 Q

13 0909186 672 BOBY LATE NAKLIRAM 09:22:47:650 09:28:22:50 4 00:05:34:400 Q

14 1652103 674 NARESH SINGH KASANA

BHANWAR SINGH KASANA
09:22:49:0 09:28:34:750 4 00:05:45:750 Q

15 0142854 675 SAURABH KUMAR DINDAYL

MANDAL
09:22:49:300 09:28:37:850 4 00:05:48:550 Q

16 0319176 677 RAVI KUMAR BABU RAM 09:22:50:400 09:28:27:550 4 00:05:37:150 Q

17 0667516 678 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV
09:22:50:850 09:28:19:800 4 00:05:28:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0947775 679 CHANDER PRAKASH YAM

KUMAR
09:22:51:250 09:28:46:650 4 00:05:55:400 Q

19 1024165 680 BHUPENDER SINGH UMMED

SINGH
09:22:51:900 09:28:45:350 4 00:05:53:450 Q

20 0628608 681 VIJAY KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 09:22:42:400 09:28:41:100 4 00:05:58:700 Q

21 0532214 683 RUPA RAM DAGUR SUGAR

SINGH
09:22:42:800 09:28:19:300 4 00:05:36:500 Q

22 1664546 687 UDAYVEER SINGH TOMAR

BHOODEV SINGH
09:22:44:750 09:28:14:150 4 00:05:29:400 Q

23 0505935 692 RAKESH KUMAR SEVA RAM 09:22:35:550 09:28:09:400 4 00:05:33:850 Q

24 0063066 693 SATYENDRA KOMAL PRASAD 09:22:36:250 09:28:29:750 4 00:05:53:500 Q

25 0952245 695 AMIT RAWAL RAM KISHAN 09:22:37:350 09:28:19:800 4 00:05:42:450 Q

26 0906876 696 ASHWANI KUMAR

JAGBHUSHAN
09:22:37:950 09:28:26:650 4 00:05:48:700 Q

27 1295570 697 KESHAV RAM RAMESH

CHAND
09:22:38:50 09:28:14:550 4 00:05:36:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0202446 702 SATYAVEER SHEES RAM 09:33:03:450 09:38:41:450 4 00:05:38:0 Q

2 0984946 705 AJAY SINGH KADOO RAM 09:33:05:50 09:38:57:800 4 00:05:52:750 Q

3 1328081 706 LADU RAM SHIV RAM 09:33:04:750 09:38:46:300 4 00:05:41:550 Q

4 0727886 707 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR

BAHADUR GURJAR
09:33:05:550 09:38:38:400 4 00:05:32:850 Q

5 1026587 709 BHALA RAM PURAKHA RAM 09:33:06:300 09:38:55:150 4 00:05:48:850 Q

6 0958198 713 AJAY KUMAR RAMPAT 09:32:59:0 09:38:56:950 4 00:05:57:950 Q

7 1373673 714 KRISHAN KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
09:32:59:500 09:38:59:350 4 00:05:59:850 Q

8 0770034 716 VIR DUTT PAL DEV DUTT PAL 09:33:00:350 09:38:30:50 4 00:05:29:700 Q

9 1037628 725 BHAGOOTA GURJAR BHOURI

LAL GURJAR
09:32:54:950 09:38:45:450 4 00:05:50:500 Q

10 1363279 727
HANUMAN SAHAY

PALSANIYA MALI RAM

PALSANIYA

09:32:55:650 09:38:20:100 4 00:05:24:450 Q

11 1140950 728 CHANDAN SINGH MAHENDRA

SINGH
09:32:56:400 09:38:52:950 4 00:05:56:550 Q

12 1253546 729 HAKIM ALI PARTAP SINGH 09:32:56:450 09:38:46:300 4 00:05:49:850 Q

13 0341069 731 JITENDER KUMAR

OMPRAKASH
09:32:46:750 09:38:42:400 4 00:05:55:650 Q

14 0207273 732 SHAKIR MOHAMMAD

UMARDEEN
09:32:47:50 09:38:35:50 4 00:05:48:0 Q

15 0955126 734 ANISH KUMAR JAI PRAKASH 09:32:48:200 09:38:32:50 4 00:05:43:850 Q

16 1721439 737 PRAKASH MALI SHIMBHU

MALI
09:32:49:650 09:38:48:300 4 00:05:58:650 Q

17 0146616 740 SACHIN SAINI SHAYM LAL

SAINI
09:32:51:900 09:38:48:550 4 00:05:56:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0698869 742 MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR

KAJOD MAL GURJAR
09:32:41:400 09:38:22:650 4 00:05:41:250 Q

19 1097512 743 ARIF KHAN SIRAJUDEEN 09:32:42:400 09:38:41:500 4 00:05:59:100 Q

20 0426822 745 ROBIN RANJAN RASHMI

SURESH PRASAD
09:32:43:500 09:38:36:100 4 00:05:52:600 Q

21 1072511 746 ASHOK KUMAR THOLIYA

DHARMPAL THOLIYA
09:32:43:950 09:38:37:300 4 00:05:53:350 Q

22 0536336 749 JAY SHIV MULTAN SINGH 09:32:44:750 09:37:56:950 4 00:05:12:200 Q

23 1530855 750 GIRVER SINGH JAGDISH

PRASAD
09:32:45:100 09:37:55:700 4 00:05:10:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0124334 751 SUNIL KUMAR BEGARAM

DHAYAL
09:43:51:0 09:49:47:400 4 00:05:56:400 Q

2 1537230 753 PARDEEP VIRENDER SINGH 09:43:52:100 09:49:37:350 4 00:05:45:250 Q

3 0136010 757 SURESH KUMAR GOPI RAM 09:43:54:600 09:49:35:50 4 00:05:40:450 Q

4 1709982 758 YOGESH KUMAR SATISH

KUMAR YADAV
09:43:55:250 09:49:25:850 4 00:05:30:600 Q

5 1062253 762 ASHOK KUMAR RAJPUT

GIRRAJ SINGH RAJPUT
09:43:47:750 09:49:34:400 4 00:05:46:650 Q

6 1699964 766 NARESH KUMAR SARDA RAM 09:43:48:950 09:49:43:600 4 00:05:54:650 Q

7 0601028 767 MOHAMMAD AARIF

MOHAMMAD KASIM ALI
09:43:49:650 09:49:01:850 4 00:05:12:200 Q

8 1678183 769 PAWAN SHARAN TULSI RAM 09:43:50:550 09:49:43:300 4 00:05:52:750 Q

9 1225332 772 LAKSHMAN YADAV BUDHI

RAM YADAV
09:43:41:500 09:49:06:450 4 00:05:24:950 Q

10 1145377 777 AMIT KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 09:43:44:500 09:49:16:950 4 00:05:32:450 Q

11 0519628 778 RAHUL KUMAR AJAB SINGH 09:43:44:950 09:49:34:350 4 00:05:49:400 Q

12 1266251 781 IRSHAD ALI AYYOOB 09:43:36:0 09:49:16:350 4 00:05:40:350 Q

13 0911868 782 ADIL KHAN VAKIL KHAN 09:43:36:600 09:49:24:900 4 00:05:48:300 Q

14 1406063 783 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR

BADRI PRASAD
09:43:36:750 09:49:31:50 4 00:05:54:300 Q

15 1280496 784 DHUDA RAM YADAV

MAKKHAN LAL YADAV
09:43:37:300 09:49:00:350 4 00:05:23:50 Q

16 1702991 785 NEERAJ SINGH BALRAJ

SINGH
09:43:38:50 09:49:23:500 4 00:05:45:450 Q

17 0748989 789 MAHENDRA KUMAR LAMBA

MRULIDHAR LAMBA
09:43:39:950 09:49:37:250 4 00:05:57:300 Q

18 0952276 792 ANAND MANKE RAM 09:43:29:550 09:49:23:300 4 00:05:53:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0471802 793 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV

NATHU RAM YADAV
09:43:30:650 09:49:11:800 4 00:05:41:150 Q

20 1104719 795 BRIJESH KUMAR NAVAL

KISHORE
09:43:31:900 09:49:24:600 4 00:05:52:700 Q

21 1060087 796 ARVIND KUMAR RAMPAL

SINGH
09:43:32:250 09:49:24:0 4 00:05:51:750 Q

22 0996485 797 BABLOO SHIVACHKRA NIMJE

SHIVACHKRA NIMJE
09:43:32:850 09:49:22:700 4 00:05:49:850 Q

23 1519834 798 NAVEEN KUMAR KARAN

SINGH
09:43:33:300 09:49:27:850 4 00:05:54:550 Q

24 0124516 799 SUNIL KUMAR LAL SINGH 09:43:33:900 09:49:26:250 4 00:05:52:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1238786 805 KRISHAN KUMAR MAMAN

RAM
09:54:27:450 10:00:09:300 4 00:05:41:850 Q

2 0764685 811 MAHIPAL YADAV KAILASH

SINGH
09:54:20:450 10:00:16:700 4 00:05:56:250 Q

3 1371929 812 DEVENDRA SINGH DHANVIR

SINGH
09:54:21:100 10:00:12:200 4 00:05:51:100 Q

4 0937906 813 ARUN KUMAR HARBAL SINGH 09:54:21:700 10:00:00:600 4 00:05:38:900 Q

5 0529216 814 ROKI KUMAR SANT RAM 09:54:22:300 09:59:54:450 4 00:05:32:150 Q

6 1054593 815 AJIT KUMAR SAJJAN SINGH 09:54:22:400 10:00:00:350 4 00:05:37:950 Q

7 0412041 816 RAJ KARAN GUGAN SINGH 09:54:23:250 10:00:11:600 4 00:05:48:350 Q

8 0486469 817 RAVI SHOKEEN KRISHAN PAL 09:54:23:550 10:00:16:350 4 00:05:52:800 Q

9 1019477 819 BIRJU SAINI PALA RAM SAINI 09:54:24:300 10:00:19:150 4 00:05:54:850 Q

10 0686506 820 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

MADHU SUDAN
09:54:24:850 10:00:14:950 4 00:05:50:100 Q

11 1111147 821 ANIL KUMAR BRAHAM SINGH 09:54:15:850 09:59:57:250 4 00:05:41:400 Q

12 0311671 823 RAVI KUMAR BRAHAM SINGH 09:54:16:350 09:59:53:700 4 00:05:37:350 Q

13 1373001 826 DEVENDRA KUMAR

RAJENDRA PRASAD
09:54:18:250 09:59:54:0 4 00:05:35:750 Q

14 0220553 827
SURESH KUMAR KUMAWAT

GANESH NARAYAN

KUMAWAT

09:54:18:500 09:59:55:50 4 00:05:36:550 Q

15 0139101 828 SUNEEL KUMAR AJEET 09:54:18:650 10:00:13:950 4 00:05:55:300 Q

16 0911319 829 AABID HASAN SAMMAYDEEN 09:54:19:550 10:00:10:900 4 00:05:51:350 Q

17 1216652 830 IMRAN KHAN NOORHASAN 09:54:19:700 10:00:11:100 4 00:05:51:400 Q

18 1407210 831 HARINDER SUKHPAL 09:54:09:700 09:59:47:750 4 00:05:38:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0089150 834 SHIV RATAN JANGID SITA

RAM JONGDE
09:54:11:900 10:00:11:850 4 00:05:59:950 Q

20 1612039 836 GIRJESH KUMAR RAMJIWAN 09:54:13:150 10:00:07:750 4 00:05:54:600 Q

21 1114997 837 AMIT KUMAR KARAM SINGH 09:54:13:500 09:59:41:950 4 00:05:28:450 Q

22 0660800 839 MOHAN LAL GURJAR BADRI

NARAYAN
09:54:14:850 09:59:54:550 4 00:05:39:700 Q

23 1126190 841 ARVIND KUMAR SHIV

SHANKAR
09:54:03:900 10:00:02:100 4 00:05:58:200 Q

24 1302625 843 DEEPAK CHANDA LAL 09:54:04:350 09:59:48:650 4 00:05:44:300 Q

25 1621498 845 NITIN KUMAR OM PRAKASH 09:54:05:150 09:59:51:250 4 00:05:46:100 Q

26 1096898 847 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI MANNA

LAL SAINI
09:54:06:650 10:00:05:900 4 00:05:59:250 Q

27 0347744 848 RAVINDER SINGH BHIM

SINGH
09:54:07:650 09:59:49:200 4 00:05:41:550 Q

28 0350491 849 RINKU MAHENDER SINGH 09:54:08:800 09:59:37:650 4 00:05:28:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 10-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0425917 852 RAJVEER YADAV SINGHA

RAM YADAV
10:05:58:700 10:11:39:750 4 00:05:41:50 Q

2 1079837 855 AMIT KUMAR AJAB SINGH 10:06:01:50 10:11:59:350 4 00:05:58:300 Q

3 0242650 857 SATISH KUMAR POORAN

SINGH
10:06:01:900 10:12:01:300 4 00:05:59:400 Q

4 1401913 860 KAILASH CHAND SHISH RAM 10:06:03:150 10:11:43:450 4 00:05:40:300 Q

5 0180154 862 SOHAN LAL YADAV SHRIRAM

YADAV
10:05:53:750 10:11:46:150 4 00:05:52:400 Q

6 0947577 863 ANAND KUMAR RAM BHAJ 10:05:54:500 10:11:46:450 4 00:05:51:950 Q

7 1246779 864 DEVENDER SINGH DEVI

SINGH
10:05:54:500 10:11:27:0 4 00:05:32:500 Q

8 1537276 865 NASEB BALWAN SINGH 10:05:55:300 10:11:20:350 4 00:05:25:50 Q

9 0057616 866 SANDEEP RAMEHAR SINGH 10:05:56:200 10:11:42:650 4 00:05:46:450 Q

10 0015125 868 SURENDER SARDARE 10:05:57:50 10:11:45:750 4 00:05:48:700 Q

11 0921037 870 AJAY KUMAR RAMESH

KUMAR
10:05:57:700 10:11:46:850 4 00:05:49:150 Q

12 0342223 871 RAVI KUMAR DHARAM APL 10:05:49:300 10:11:30:800 4 00:05:41:500 Q

13 0441002 873 RISHIKESH KUMAR NAND

KISHORE THAKUR
10:05:49:550 10:11:45:100 4 00:05:55:550 Q

14 0152617 874 SUNIL KUMAR DULICHAND 10:05:49:850 10:11:30:350 4 00:05:40:500 Q

15 0338398 875 ROHIT KUMAR RAM CHAND

SHARMA
10:05:49:900 10:11:38:850 4 00:05:48:950 Q

16 0626101 878 MOHIT KUMAR RAM CHAND

SHARMA
10:05:51:100 10:11:11:250 4 00:05:20:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1




